

pachet produse conform specificatiei

I.D.: 83558279

Data
publicarii 14.06.23

Coduri CPV

30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 1.725,67 RON - 1.725,67 RON

Descriere: 1 bibl noki 50 rosu buc 10,0 7,48 74,80 14,21 2 bibl noki 75 rosu buc 20,0 7,48 149,60
28,42 3 File a4 simpla 100/s 30mc SET 20,0 10,00 200,00 38,00 4 cr 12 culori lungi set 12,0
2,94 35,28 6,70 5 baghete indos 10mm 10/set set 2,0 18,49 36,98 7,03 6 baghete indos
6mm 10/set rosu set 1,0 10,50 10,50 2,00 7 cop pl a4 150 cristal top 1,0 35,29 35,29 6,71
8 agr 28 koobic buc 10,0 1,26 12,60 2,39 9 tus stamp horse buc 4,0 2,10 8,40 1,60 10 pix
herlitz jelly 0.7 buc 24,0 2,69 64,56 12,27 11 pix ah 567 buc 72,0 1,09 78,48 14,91 12 dosar
prez 40 deli soft buc 2,0 13,04 26,08 4,96 13 dosar prez 20 deli soft buc 1,0 6,47 6,47 1,23
14 Reg a4/192 educa 400028 buc 3,0 26,05 78,15 14,85 15 Rez gel pilot 3/set 0.5alb set
2,0 18,91 37,82 7,19 16 rez gel pilot 6/set set 2,0 37,83 75,66 14,38 17 Pix pilot click
0.5/0.7 guma buc 2,0 9,16 18,32 3,48 18 corec bd office pro